June- 2023
4th June (Sun) Holiday
16th June (Fri) Activity
21st June (Wed) Celebration
22nd to 24th Sports Events
24th June (Sat) Activity
29th June (Thu)  Holiday

July =2023
8th July (Sat) Activity

15th July (Sat) Competitions

17th July (Mon) Holiday
22nd July (Sat) Activity
29th July (Sat) Holiday

Sant Kabir Jayanti

Back to School ( Welcome Activity)
International Yoga Day

Indoor Games - Chess & Carrom
Yellow Colour Day (Mango Day)
Id-Uz-Zuha

Environment Day & Plantation Day ||| - XII
Green Colour Day Nur—1II
Poem Recitation (English) Nur =1l
Craft Your Creativity :-

Book Mark Making i -v
Poster Making (Environment) VI -VII
Group Chart Making (Environment) X - Xl
Hareli -
English Club — | I -VIHI
Muharram =

FA-l Test - Between 24th to 31st July 2023 (Written Test)

AUgUst - 2023
9th Aug. (Wed) Holiday
12th Aug. (Sat) Activity
15th Aug. (Tue) Celebration
17th Aug. (Thu)  Activity
Competition
26th Aug. (Sat) Competitions

29th Aug. (Tue)  Activity
30th Aug. (Wed) Holiday

Vishwa Adiwasi Diwas

Tri Colour Day

Independence Day

English Club - 2 1-vill

TED Talk (On Given Topics) IX = XIl
Picture Reading / Composition Nur - I
Comprehensive Skills n-v

Puzzelorama / Quiz Time Vi - VIl
Rakhi Celebration Nur -1l
Raksha Bandhan =

FA Il Test - Class IX - XIl Between 21st to 31st August 2023 (Written Test)
Class | - VIlI By 31st August 2023 (Classroom Assessment Activities)




September - 2023
2nd Sep (Sat) Competitions Card Making (Teacher's Day) - Vi
| Debate (Hindi) X- XII

5th Sep (Tue) . Celebration - Teacher’s Day Nur - Xl

6th Sep (Wed) Celebration Special Assembly (Janmashtami) Nur — Xl

7th Sep (Thu) Holiday Janmashtami -

14th Sep (Thu) = Competitions fa= feas — Special Assembly = Xii
Poem Recitation (Hindi) Nur— 1l
Elocution (Hindi) -V
Extermpore (Hindi) VI=VIII

18th Sep (Mon) = Holiday Hartalika (Teej Parv)

19th Sep (Tue) | Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi

28th Sep (Thu) | Holiday ' 1d-E-Milad

SA - | (Half Yearly Examination) Between 20th September to 3rd October 2023
October - 2023
2nd Oct. (Mon) Holiday Gandhi Jayanti -
12th Oct. (Thu) Activity English Club - 3 1 =VIN
18th Oct. (Wed) - Competitions Bhajan Singing Competition Nur- Il
| Rang-Tarang (Drawing Competition) ||| -V
Grammar Garden (Group Activity) VI - VI
Daga's Dancing Star v - Xl
24th Oct. (Tue) = Holiday Dushera §

* Holidays will be as per Govt. Notice.
31st Oct. (Tue) | Celebration Sp. Assembly (Hamar Chhattisgarh) |1l — Xl

- November - 2023
1st Nov. (Wed) | Holiday C.G. Foundation Day

4th Nov. (Sat) Activity Traditional Dress Day
| Celebration  Special Assembly (Diwali)
12th Nov. (Sun) - Holiday Diwali
* Holidays will be as per Govi. Notice.
18th Nov. (Sat) | Celebration Children’s Day Celebration : Nur — XII
| Competitions Theme Fancy Dress Competition Nur =11
| “Sa-Re-Ga-Ma Champs”" Singing Comp. ||| — XII
Musical Parodi VIl - X1t
“Students Got Talent” (Talent Hunt) IV - XII
19th Nov. (Sun) Holiday Chhat - Puja %
25th Nov. (Sat) | Celebration Sp. Assembly (Gurunanak Jayanti) 1 - X1
27th Nov. (Mon) | Holiday Gurunanak Jayanti -
November 2023 = Health Activity = Health Check Up Nur — XII
FA - 1l Test Between 28th November to 4th December 2023 (Written Test)




PJecemper - 202
2nd Dec. (Sat)
6th Dec. (Wed)

Activity
Activity

December 2023
18th Dec. (Mon)
December 2023
23rd Dec. (Sat)

Haoliday

Celebration

25th Dec. (Mon)
December 2023

Holiday

danuarny =207
6th to 10th Janh Sports Events

13th Jan. (Sat)  Activity

20th Jan. (Sat) Competitions

25th Jan. (Thu)
26th Jan. (Fri)

Holiday

Celebration

FA IV Test

Nur-1l
- Wil

Fruit Day
English Club - 4
Mock Interview Xl - Xl
School Picnic PPI - XII
Guru Ghasi Das Jayanti -
Class Photo Session Nur = XII
Special Assembly (Christmas ) Nur - XII
Red Colour Day MNur -1l
Christmas -
School Annual Function Nur - XII

Badminton
Handball
Kabbaddi (Boys)
Kho-Kho (Girls)

v-X
IX-X
IV - Vil
IV = Vil
| =X
Nur — Il

Donation Day
Salad Day
Hand-Writing (Hindi & English) Nur— Il
Short Essay Writing (English) 1 -wvi
Chher - Chhera -

Republic Day =X

Class IX - Xll Between 18th to 31st January 2024 (Written Test)

Class | - VIII By 31st January 2024 (Classroom Assessment Activities)

EEDruary —2024
10th Feb. (Sat)
14th Feb. (Wed)

SA -1l

Viarciy = Z0Z45
8th March (Fri) Holiday
25th March (Mon) Holiday
29th March (Fri)  Holiday
Last Week

April - 2024
1st April (Mon) -
10th April (Wed) Holiday
14th April (Sun) Holiday
17th April (Wed) Holiday
21st April (Sun) Holiday

Competition

Celebration

Nur— VI
I =Xl

Best Copy Award

Basant Panchami Puja

(Final Examination) Between 25th February to 14th March 2024

Maha Shivratri
Holi

Good Friday
Final Result

New Session Begins
Id-Ul-Fitr

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Ramnavmi

Mahavir Jayanti




Parents
Teacher
Meeting:

Date Day Time
01/07/2023| Saturday | 9:.00 AM - 11:30 AM Nursery — V

19/08/2023| Saturday | 9:00 AM — 11:30 AM Nursery — XII

14/10/2023| Saturday | Half Yearly Result Nursery — XII
©:00 AM - 11:30 AM

16/12/2023| Saturday | 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM Nursery — XII
03/02/2024| Saturday | 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM Nursery — V

March-2024 - Final Result Nursery to IX & Xl
9:00 AM — 11:30 AM

(Holiday for students on their respective PTM day) Noie : Any Change in Dates of PTM will be informed

Regular Co-curricular Activities

English Club  Health & Hygiene
Library Games & Sports
Educational Activities Music Classes
Art & Craft Feild Trips

School Houses School Societies

Veer Literary Society
Parakram Performing Arts
Shaurya Heritage Society

Tejas Health and Wellness

"Clean City Green City"




